Position
Vegetation Unit Manager
Vegetation Program Specialist

Senior Field Operations
Administrator

Senior Field Operations
Administrator

Senior Maintenance Worker
Vegetation Program Specialist
Il

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Field Operations Administrator

Maintenance Worker Il

Vegetation Program Specialist |
(PT)

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Total Wages

$141,234

$122,280

$121,200

$120,485

$115,253

$112,844

$106,073

$99,874

$99,189

$98,463

$97,748

$96,640

$96,328

$91,921

$90,000

$76,153

$76,018

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,548

$17,794

$17,968

$8,257

$17,587

$17,947

$13,226

$17,265

$17,840

$17,673

$17,835

$17,826

$13,214

$17,632

$8,070

$15,798

$17,123



Maintenance Worker Il

Senior Office Specialist

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

Vegetation
Management Unit

$72,373

$68,144

$47,252

$42,604

$20,145

$12,651

$13,046

$0

$17,538

$5,195



