Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vegetation Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$141,234	\$18,548
Vegetation Program Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$122,280	\$17,794
Senior Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$121,200	\$17,968
Senior Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$120,485	\$8,257
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$115,253	\$17,587
Vegetation Program Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$112,844	\$17,947
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$106,073	\$13,226
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$99,874	\$17,265
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$99,189	\$17,840
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$98,463	\$17,673
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$97,748	\$17,835
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$96,640	\$17,826
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$96,328	\$13,214
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$91,921	\$17,632
Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$90,000	\$8,070
Maintenance Worker III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$76,153	\$15,798
Vegetation Program Specialist I (PT)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$76,018	\$17,123

Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$72,373	\$12,651
Senior Office Specialist	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$68,144	\$13,046
Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$47,252	\$0
Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$42,604	\$17,538
Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management Unit	\$20,145	\$5,195